
Community Engagement & Outreach Calendar 2024-2025 
College or UNMC Event 

Community or Partner Event 
Sealant Program 

Updated January 8, 2025 
Events are added throughout the year. 

 

AUGUST 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 

All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

August 20 (Tuesday)    College Outreach Orientation 

August 21 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

August 28 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

August 29 (Thursday)    SCC Resource Fair 

August 30 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

 
SEPTEMBER 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 

All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

All Month     Referral Network: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

September 4 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

September 5, 6, 9    Sealant Program 

September 5 (Thursday)    UNL East Campus Graduate & Professional Student Resource Fair 

September 11 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

September 13 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

September 13 (Friday)    Lincoln Welcoming Week Celebration  

September 16, 19, 20     Sealant Program 

September 17 (Tuesday)    Screenings, Lincoln Schools  

September 18 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

September 20 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

September 22 (Sunday)    Harvest Moon Festival, Asian Community & Cultural Center 



September 23, 26, 27     Sealant Program 

September 25 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

September 27 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

 
OCTOBER 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 

All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

All Month     Referral Network: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

October 2 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

October 4 (Friday)    COD 125th Anniversary Celebration 

October 7, 10, 11     Sealant Program 

October 9 (Wednesday)    COD Job Opportunities & Vendor Fair  

October 9 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

October 11 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

October 14, 17, 18     Sealant Program 

October 16 (Wednesday)    Project Connect, Lincoln Homeless Coalition  

October 16 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

October 17 (Thursday)    Lincoln Public Schools Fall Fair  

October 18 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

October 18 (Friday)    UNMC SAPA Trunk or Treat 

October 20 (Sunday)    UNMC MMI Trunk or Treat 

October 21, 24, 25     Sealant Program 

October 21 (Monday)    Dental Hygiene Month Celebration 

October 22 (Tuesday)    UNL Wellness Fair 

October 23 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

October 24 (Thursday)    Sterilization Tech Month Celebration 

October 24 (Thursday)    Nebraska College Preparatory Academy Opportunity Fair 

October 25 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

October 30 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

 
NOVEMBER 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 



All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

All Month     Referral Network: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

November 4, 7, 8    Sealant Program 

November 6 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

November 7 (Thursday)    UNO Wellness Fair 

November 13 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

November 15-16 (Friday-Saturday)   Veterans Mission of Mercy 

November 18, 21, 22     Sealant Program 

November 19 (Tuesday)    Santee Sioux Community Health Fair 

November 20 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

November 21 (Thursday)    Screenings at the Clyde Malone Community Center 

November 22 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

November 24 (Sunday)    Visionary Youth Community Fair 

November 26 (Tuesday)    Lincoln Literacy Presentation 

November 27 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

 
DECEMBER 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 

All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

All Month     Referral Network: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

December 4 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

December 5, 6      Sealant Program 

December 6 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

December 11 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

December 13 (Friday)    Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

December 20 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

2025 

JANUARY 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 



All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

TBD      Employer Relations: Handshake Tips & Tricks 

TBD      Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

TBD      People’s City Mission  

TBD      Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

January 8 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

January 15 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

January 17 (Friday)    People’s City Mission  

January 22 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

January 29 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

January 30 (Thursday)    SCC Resource Fair 

 
FEBRUARY 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 

All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

TBD      Employer Relations: Handshake Tips & Tricks 

TBD      Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

TBD      People’s City Mission  

February 5 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

February 8 (Saturday)    SHARING Clinic, Grand Island  

February 12 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

February 19 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

February 26 (Wednesday)   Clinic with a Heart 

 
MARCH 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 

All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

TBD      Employer Relations: Handshake Tips & Tricks 

TBD      Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

TBD      People’s City Mission  



March 5 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

March 12 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

March 19 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

March 20 (Thursday)    World Oral Health Day  

March 26 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

March 28 (Friday)    Children’s Dental Day, Lincoln  

 
APRIL   

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 

All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

TBD      Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

TBD      People’s City Mission  

April 2 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

April 4 (Friday)     UNL Women in Science  

April 9 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

April 16 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

April 23 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

April 30 (Wednesday)    Clinic with a Heart 

 
MAY 

All Month Educational Campaigns: 75+ Media, Non-Profit, & Education Partners * 

All Month     Educational Booths: Statewide 

All Month     Presentations: UNL & Statewide 

All Month     Patient Relations: Appreciation & Recruitment Activities 

TBD      Early Dental Health Starter Kits Packing 

TBD      People’s City Mission  
 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

* Educational Campaigns - 75+ Media, Non-Profit & Education Partners  

The College of Dentistry partners with local media, non-profit and education partners to educate Nebraskans about the 
importance of oral health and the College’s comprehensive dental services.  


